Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
TOROIDAL POWER TRANSFORMERS & PRODUCTS
Amgis Toroidal Power Products is now offering an extensive line of toroidal power products; off the
shelf lines and custom designed for almost any application where a transformer is needed. Using state
of the art winding machines and testing equipment Amgis provides the highest quality Toroidal Power
Products all over the international community.
• Toroidal transformers are widely used and preferred in industries that demand highly efficient
power products for medical, telecommunications, computer, power conditioning, renewable
energy and other industrial applications.
• Can provide OEM customers custom power solutions through custom design and unique
manufacturing knowledge.
• Ever expanding capabilities and knowledge through years of experience and research into the
latest toroidal trends.
• Amgis offers standard product lines for medical isolation, power conditioning applications, audio
applications and more which are ordered and shipped all over the world.
Inherent advantages of the toroidal (ring, donut shaped core) transformer, relative to other core
configurations:
(1) nearly ideal magnetic circuit, which results in
(2) lower stray magnetic field
(3) less volume and weight
(4) less audible hum
(5) higher efficiency (perfect for stray magnetic field sensitive circuitry)
We offer a broad range of standard products that can be quickly and easily configured. We can also
provide custom solutions with specific wire harnesses, enclosures, and even electrical circuit designs
your application might require. The majority of our solutions have a combination of the following:
• Custom primary and secondary voltage
• Variety of connection and harnessing options
• Custom mounting and enclosures to meet customer requirements
• Low height/easily configured into minimal space
• Can be designed into control, monitoring, and circuitry protection
• All Custom and Standard transformers are UL and C-UL recognized to UL5085-1 and CSA C22.2
NO .66
• UL-recognized class B, F or H insulation systems available
Amgis LLC
10899 Kinghurst Street, Suite 220 • Houston, Texas 77099
Main Phone: (832) 775-1319 • Toll Free: (877) 76-AMGIS (26447) • Fax: (832) 775-1317
www.amgistoroids.com • sales@amgistoroids.com
Part Number VA Rating Secondary
Voltages
(VAC)
Secondary
Current
(A)
OD
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Standard
XF-00100-2012 100 2x12 2x4.16 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2015 100 2x15 2x3.33 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2018 100 2x18 2x2.77 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2024 100 2x24 2x2.08 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2030 100 2x30 2x1.66 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2012 160 2x12 2x6.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2015 160 2x15 2x5.33 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2018 160 2x18 2x4.44 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2024 160 2x24 2x3.33 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2030 160 2x30 2x2.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2120 160 2x120 2x0.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2012 225 2x12 2x9.37 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2015 225 2x15 2x7.5 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2018 225 2x18 2x6.25 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2024 225 2x24 2x4.68 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2030 225 2x30 2x3.75 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2120 225 2x120 2x0.93 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2012 300 2x12 2x12.5 4.6” 2.9” 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2012 300 2x15 2x10 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2018 300 2x18 2x8.33 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2024 300 2x24 2x6.25 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2030 300 2x30 2x5 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2042 300 2x42 2x3.65 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2120 300 2x120 2x1.25 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2024 400 2x24 2x8.33 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2030 400 2x30 2x6.66 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2042 400 2x42 2x476 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2055 400 2x55 2x3.63 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
Part Number VA Rating Secondary
Voltages
(VAC)
Secondary
Current
(A)
OD
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Standard
XF-00400-2120 400 2x120 2x1.66 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2024 500 2x24 2x10.41 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2030 500 2x30 2x8.33 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2042 500 2x42 2x5.95 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2055 500 2x55 2x4.54 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2120 500 2x120 2x2.08 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2024 650 2x24 2x13.54 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2030 650 2x30 2x10.83 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2042 650 2x42 2x7.73 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2055 650 2x55 2x5.9 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2120 650 2x120 2x2.7 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2024 800 2x24 2x16.66 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2030 800 2x30 2x13.33 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2042 800 2x42 2x9.52 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2055 800 2x55 2x7.27 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2120 800 2x120 2x3.33 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2030 1000 2x30 2x16.66 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2042 1000 2x42 2x11.9 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2055 1000 2x55 2x9.09 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2120 1000 2x120 2x4.16 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2042 1500 2x42 2x17.85 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2055 1500 2x55 2x13.63 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2120 1500 2x120 2x6.25 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2042 2000 2x42 2x23.8 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2055 2000 2x55 2x18.18 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2120 2000 2x120 2x8.33 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-03000-2055 3000 2x55 2x27.27 9.2" 4.1" 39 UL 5085-1
XF-03000-2120 3000 2x120 2x12.5 9.2" 4.1" 39 UL 5085-1
Standard Commercial Grade Power Transformers
Amgis LLC
10899 Kinghurst Street, Suite 220 • Houston, Texas 77099
Main Phone: (832) 775-1319 • Toll Free: (877) 76-AMGIS (26447) • Fax: (832) 775-1317
www.amgistoroids.com • sales@amgistoroids.com